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KEB Hana Bank USA, National Associationl

309 FIFTH AVENUE

Bank Hatemert

NEW YORK CITY.NY 10016-6557
(212)689-5292 6 /'l’? /J—@/f %ﬂf ‘
BUSINESS Activity Statement

THE KOREAN AMERICAN Customer Number: T0012630

CLERGY ASSOC OF NJ ;

K.A.C.A OF NJ Account Number: 6206932

101 CEDAR ST #304 Interest Rate: 0.00000%

FORT LEE NJ 07024 Previous Statement Balance: $2,022.67
Average Balance: $1,566.30

Overdraft Limit:
Date Range:

Check # _Trn Code
06/05/2018 0 186

Description

NJGovServE NJGovServEW
1522077581 06/05/18

ID #-609-586-2600

TRACE #-122043487496590
ACH DEBIT (AUTO)

Bill Pay KIDOK NEWS
9040777858 06/11/18

ID #-TRAN#3

TRACE #-026003270000016
ACH DEBIT (AUTO)

Bill Pay EVERGREEN TAX CO
9040777928 06/11/18

ID #-TRAN#4

TRACE #-026003270000017
ACH DEBIT (AUTO)

Bill Pay BOGEUMNEWS
9040777625 06/11/18

ID #-TRAN#1

TRACE #-026003270000014
ACH DEBIT (AUTO)

Bill Pay USAAMEN.NET
9040777799 06/11/18

ID #-TRAN#2

TRACE #-026003270000015
DDA POS DEBIT

DBT CRD 0000 06/20/18 2263375
TLF*FLUSHI

14720A NORTHERN BL
FLUSHING NY

CREDIT MEMO
Vertex-Tran# 0022

06/11/2018 0 186

06/11/2018 0 186

06/11/2018 0 186

06/11/2018 0 186

06/21/2018 0 427

06/27/2018 0 920

ACH DEBIT (AUTO)

0.00
6/1/201846/27/2018

Ao un N .. Balance
($25.50) 1997.17
($100.00) 1897.17
($150.00) 1747.17
($200.00) 1547.17
($200.00) 1347.17
($150.00) 1197.17
$140.00 ﬂ(l/ 1197.17
enar
perens.
;3377

This temporary statement from KEB Hana Bank USA, National Association is not a formal statement of your account.
These items will be reflected again on your regularly scheduled statement.

June 27, 2018

Page: |
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THE KOREAN AMERICA.. ~LERGY ASSOC OF NJ

Account QuickReport
As of June 27, 2018

Date Num Memo Split Amount  Balance

Check 01/31/2018 1165 cash asra Scholarship -1,000.00 5,011.53
Check 01/31/2018 1166 cash &3 Scholarship -1,000.00 4,011.53
Check 01/31/2018 1167 cash &alg Scholarship -1,000.00 3,011.53
Check 01/31/2018 1168 cash ez Scholarship -1,000.00 2,011.53
Check 01/31/2018 1169 cash stz Scholarship -1,000.00 1,011.53
Deposit  02/28/2018 -SPLIT- 400.00 1,411.53
Check 02/28/2018 1170 cash etz Scholarship -1,000.00 411.53
Check 02/28/2018 9999 service charge Bank Service Charges -15.00 396.53
Deposit  03/31/2018 -SPLIT- 600.00 996.53
Check 03/31/2018 1172 Meals and Entertainment -452.87 543.66
Check 03/31/2018 9999 service charge Bank Service Charges -16.00 528.66
Deposit  04/30/2018 -SPLIT- : 1,630.00 2,158.66
Check 04/30/2018 1173 LOVE NJ E£& 2 SAE MOILE &I Meals and Entertainment -150.00 2,008.66
Check 04/30/2018 9999 service charge Bank Service Charges -15.00 1,993.66
Check 04/30/2018 International Buffet Meals and Entertainment -215.99 1,777.67
Deposit  05/31/2018 -SPLIT- 960.00 2,737.67
Check 05/31/2018 1176 KMGP 4= SAE H=U3E Meals and Entertainment -700.00 2,037.67
Check 05/31/2018 9999 service charge Bank Service Charges -15.00 2,022.67
Check 06/22/2018 9999 nj annual Registration fee -26.50 1,997.17
Check 06/22/2018 9999 kidok news Advertising and Promotion -100.00 1,897.17
Check 06/22/2018 9999 evergreen tax Professional Fees -150.00 1,747.17
Check 06/22/2018 9999 bogeumnews Advertising and Promotion -200.00 1,547.17
Check 06/22/2018 9999 usaamen.net Advertising and Promotion -200.00 1,347.17
Check 06/22/2018 9999 tif flushing of &t Gift -150.00 1,197.17
Deposit  06/27/2018 Deposit loan from Joanne ji 140.00 1,337.17
Total KEB Hana bank USA #6932 -11,532.12  1,337.17
-11,532.12  1,337.17

Page 2 of 2
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